

SALSA



www.mass-service.se

Malmö Mäss-service AB



▲ SALSA | 1950 | Snow White



▲ SALSA | 1963 | Cream



▲ SALSA | 0942 | Ivory



▲ SALSA | 1310 | Sand



▲ SALSA | 1982 | Camel



▲ SALSA | 1315 | Cognac



▲ SALSA | 1394 | Taupe



▲ SALSA | 1389 | Dark Brown



▲ SALSA | 1360 | Yellow



▲ SALSA | 1921 | Ocre



▲ SALSA | 1370 | Orange



▲ SALSA | 1333 | Mandarin



▲ SALSA | 1984 | Coral



▲ SALSA | 1964 | Red



▲ SALSA | 1974 | Bordeaux

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Fabricagemethode
Poolsamenstelling
Aantal kleuren
Rug
Totale hoogte
Rolbreedte
Totaalgewicht m²
Legwijze

TECHNICAL FEATURES

Manufacturing process
Pile composition
Number of colors
Secondary backing
Total height
Width of rolls
Total weight sqm
Way of fitting

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Herstellingsart
Polmateriaal
Aantal der Farben
Rückenausstattung
Gesamthöhe
Breite
Gesamtgewicht m²
Art der Verlegung

CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Technique de fabrication
Nature de fibre
Nombre de couleurs
Dossier
Hauteur totale
Largeur des rouleaux
Poids total m²
Manière de la pose

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS

Proceso de fabricación
Composición del pelo
Número de colores
Refuerzo secundario
Altura total
Ancho de los rollos
Peso total por m²
Modo de instalación

SALSA
Non Woven
100% PP
36
Gelfoam
5 mm
2 mtr
1250 gr
Tape